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Pattern Name: MD-106 Sabrina

Designed By: Nora Corbett

Company: Mirabilia

Copyright: NatalStar natalstar@list.ru

Fabric: Linen 32 count (2 over 2) = 16, Natural Light by Wishelt Imports 65-140

198w X 260h Stitches

Size: 16 Count,   31.43w X 41.27h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
w 2 DMC 335 Rose
Ô 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
g 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
ø 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
b 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
e 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
> 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
À 2 DMC 502 Blue Green
x 2 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
u 2 DMC 602 Cranberry-MD
c 2 DMC 603 Cranberry
L 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
ä 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
< 2 DMC 677 Old Gold-VY LT
Ó 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
¡ 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT
+ 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
^ 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
î 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
W 2 DMC 915 Plum-DK
s 2 DMC 926 Gray Green-MD
k 2 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
l 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
ð 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
- 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
S 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
/ 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
¾ 2 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
Õ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
= 2 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT
P 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa
. 2 DMC White White
Y 2 K Braid #4 032 Pearl
2 2 Caron, Wl 204 Umbria
3 2 Caron, Wl 219 Cardinal

% 1

1

DMC

DMC

758

3778

Terra Cotta-VY LT

Terra Cotta-LT

G 1

1

DMC

DMC

435

680

Brown-VY LT

Old Gold-DK

v 1

1

DMC

DMC

3753

3813

Antique Blue-UL VY LT

Blue Green-LT

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
. 2 DMC White White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
Ô 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
b 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
e 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
> 2 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
x 2 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
¡ 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT
+ 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
ð 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
- 2 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
¾ 2 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
= 2 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT
P 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa
. 2 DMC White White
3 2 Caron, Wl 219 Cardinal

% 1

1

DMC

DMC

758

3778

Terra Cotta-VY LT

Terra Cotta-LT

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK

2 DMC 915 Plum-DK

1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

3 DMC 3371 Black Brown

1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

2 Caron, Wl 204 Umbria

Beads Used:

Symbol Type Number Color
O MH GS Bead 02014 Black
0 MH AGS Bead 03050 Champagne Ice
Q MH AGS Bead 03055 Bay Leaf
B MH PGS Bead 42014 Black
¤ Cust Bead 13011 Crystal Tr. Margarita Vitrail Medium
F Cust Bead 18828 Size 8 Glass Opal Seafoam

Notes:

Attached Mill Hill Treasure 13011 with bead 03055.
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Расход нитей

Нитей в мотке: 6

Длина мотка: 100.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 335 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.003

DMC 356 24 0 5 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.074

DMC 433 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.248

DMC 434 154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.450

DMC 451 7 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.022

DMC 452 139 0 5 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.409

DMC 453 178 0 4 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.523

DMC 502 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.864

DMC 503 1603 0 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.682

DMC 602 314 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.917

DMC 603 266 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.777

DMC 605 69 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.201

DMC 632 0 0 0 0 12.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.051

DMC 676 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.070

DMC 677 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.029

DMC 729 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.169

DMC 754 470 0 57 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.414

DMC 758 233 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.682

DMC 839 140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.409

DMC 840 246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.718

DMC 915 155 0 0 0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.455

DMC 926 311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.908

DMC 927 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.780

DMC 928 144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.420

DMC 938 241 0 3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.706

DMC 948 504 0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.477

DMC 3371 2082 0 0 0 0.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.080

DMC 3371 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.004

DMC 3753 4749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 13.865

DMC 3778 50 0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.147

DMC 3799 436 0 0 0 11.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.322

DMC 3813 2592 0 6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.572

DMC 3860 20 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.059

DMC White 8438 1 16 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 24.648

K Braid #4 032 573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.673

Caron, Wl 204 540 0 0 0 4.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.615

Caron, Wl 219 425 0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.242

MH GS Bead 02014 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 471 0.000

MH AGS Bead 03050 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 199 0.000

MH AGS Bead 03055 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 281 0.000

MH PGS Bead 42014 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 1401 0.000

Cust Bead 13011 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 6 0.000

Cust Bead 18828 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 10 0.000

DMC

DMC

758

3778

99 0 6 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.293

DMC

DMC

435

680

70 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.204

DMC

DMC

3753

3813

2242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.546


